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Women / 3P / Sr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Chloe Paris Phongsavane337
618734 Powerhouse

8.950 9.325 9.4259.475 37.175
17 2 1 1 1 

1 

Cassidy  Sanford467
935074 J&R

9.275 8.925 9.1759.250 36.625
4 8 2 7 2 

2 

Abygail Yzaguirre334
494538 Powerhouse

9.200 9.050 9.3758.800 36.425
6 6 10T 2T 3T

3T

Cailin Lopez424
934392 TAGS

9.100 9.075 9.0509.200 36.425
11T 5 3 8 3T

3T

Kaiya Anders420
624402 Crossfire

9.025 9.450 8.9758.825 36.275
14 1 9 9 5 

5 

Christina Crank418
520342 Crossfire

9.600 8.725 9.3758.450 36.150
1 10 15T 2T 6 

6 

Kelly  Ramirez Prado456
937354 Southern Coast

9.525 9.175 9.3757.950 36.025
3 4 18 2T 7 

7 

Skylar Bell439
617433 Boerne

8.975 9.200 9.3008.450 35.925
16 3 15T 5 8 

8 

Hannah Navarro430
553717 W.E.Gymnastics

9.125 8.325 9.2509.150 35.850
10 16 4 6 9 

9 

Samantha Reimer338
619415 Powerhouse

9.550 8.675 8.8758.700 35.800
2 11 12T 12 10 

10 

Chloe Burkhardt428
618906 VIP

9.050 8.575 8.9258.800 35.350
13 14 10T 10 11 

11 

Elisa Zuniga408
623134 Sunburst

9.175 7.950 8.9008.900 34.925
7T 19 8 11 12 

12 

Gabriella de los Santos454
941864 AHGA

8.925 8.350 8.5258.950 34.750
18 15 6 13 13 

13 

Katie King402
514019 Northwest Kids

9.000 8.850 7.4508.925 34.225
15 9 7 20 14 

14 

Joslyn Lopez425
934393 TAGS

8.825 8.600 7.9758.550 33.950
19 12T 14 17 15 

15 

Lily Shaver419
614544 Crossfire

9.175 8.600 7.4008.700 33.875
7T 12T 12T 21 16 

16 

Caroline Mason411
944030 Sunburst

9.250 7.875 7.5509.000 33.675
5 20 5 19 17 

17 

Searene Lemus452
941858 AHGA

8.775 8.150 8.3758.050 33.350
20 17T 17 14 18 

18 

Riley Whitaker426
934775 TAGS

9.100 9.000 7.8257.350 33.275
11T 7 21 18 19 

19 

Chyler Sanders401
410783 Northwest Kids

9.175 7.300 8.1757.450 32.100
7T 21 20 15 20 

20 

Michaela Cobb448
617439 AHGA

7.875 8.150 8.1507.850 32.025
21 17T 19 16 21 

21 
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